
From: Fouty, Peggy D
To: Parks, Beth S <Beth.Parks@SCDMV.net>

Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>
Uswa, Wanda P <Wanda.Uswa@SCDMV.net>
Osborne, Lindsey T <Lindsey.Osborne@scdmv.net>
Earley, Jr., Jimmy E. <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>
Lewis, Phleisha E <Phleisha.Lewis@SCDMV.net>
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>

Date: 2/17/2006 6:37:14 PM
Subject: RE: County Voter Registration Board - Directors

Attachments: Mailing Addresses - County Voter Registration.doc

Attached is a mailing label document for the county voter registration directors. This information was also obtained from the 
information Wanda sent to us today which was dated November 2005.  The only address I don’t feel comfortable with is the 
one for Barnwell County.  I will contact them Tuesday for a possible PO Box. 

Peggy Fouty 

South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles 
Policy and Planning Administration
Cell:    (803) 530-8255 
Office: (803) 896-4874

-----Original Message-----
From: Fouty, Peggy D 
Sent: Friday, February 17, 2006 5:34 PM
To: Parks, Beth S; Adams, Marcia S; Uswa, Wanda P; Osborne, Lindsey T; Earley, Jr., Jimmy E.; Lewis, Phleisha E; 
Devlin, Lotte
Subject: FW: County Voter Registration Board - Directors

Attached is a distribution list of the County Voter Registration Board Directors and their email addresses based on 
the information (dated November 2005) that Wanda sent to us today.  Drag the attachment into your Microsoft 
Outlook address book.

In case the counties have difficulty receiving emails from our .net email addresses, I will create mailing labels for 
them too.

Peggy Fouty 

South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles 
Policy and Planning Administration
Cell:    (803) 530-8255 
Office: (803) 896-4874

<< Message: County Voter Registration Board >>
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